thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

ADD FOR DHR
MODELS ONLY
How to Order
0916
Thermal Products, Inc. / Phone: (518) 877-0231 / Email: sales@thermalproducts.com / Website: www.thermalproducts.com
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 D
H
Dimensions
DH-051 thru DH-447
CORE
STRAP
MOUNTING
.12
2 PLACES
F
B
D
1.50
EACH STRAP
6 HOLES
.34 DIA
SHOCK
MOUNTING
KIT
G  DIA
E
C A
Mounting Kits
Optional Mounting Kits are available with or
without straps.
 Part Number
With strap L-84741
Without strap L-84740
Model A B C D E
F
G
Diameter
Quantity
Mounting
Kits
Face Area
(SQ  FT)
Weight
(LBS)NPT SAE
DH-051 4.00 11.25 4.50 15.00 14.12 0.50 #10 0.88 2 0.31 2
DH-062 6.00 11.25 6.50 15.00 14.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 0.47 3
DH-073 6.00 14.25 6.50 18.00 17.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 0.60 3
DH-084 6.00 20.25 6.50 24.00 23.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 0.84 4
DH-095 8.00 14.25 8.50 18.00 17.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 0.79 4
DH-106 8.00 17.25 8.50 21.00 20.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 0.96 5
DH-117 8.00 20.25 8.50 24.00 23.12 0.50 #10 0.88 4 1.12 5
DH-194 12.00 13.75 12.73 18.00 16.88 0.75 #12 1.12 4 1.15 6
DH-205 12.00 16.75 12.73 21.00 19.88 0.75 #12 1.12 4 1.40 7
DH-216 12.00 19.75 12.73 24.00 22.88 0.75 #12 1.12 4 1.64 8
DH-227 14.00 19.75 14.73 24.00 22.88 0.75 #12 1.12 4 1.92 9
DH-249 18.00 19.75 18.73 24.00 22.88 0.75 #12 1.12 6 2.47 12
DH-326 24.00 19.25 25.00 24.00 22.62 1.00 #16 1.38 8 3.21 16
DH-337 24.00 25.25 25.00 30.00 28.62 1.00 #16 1.38 8 4.21 20
DH-348 30.00 19.25 31.00 24.00 22.62 1.00 #16 1.38 8 4.00 19
DH-359 30.00 25.25 31.00 30.00 28.62 1.00 #16 1.38 8 5.26 24
DH-370 30.00 31.25 31.00 36.00 34.62 1.00 #16 1.38 8 6.51 28
DH-425 36.00 24.75 37.41 30.00 28.38 1.25 #20 1.62 8 6.19 32
DH-447 40.00 36.75 41.41 42.00 40.38 1.25 #20 1.62 8 10.21 43
All dimensions in inches. Weights are for aluminum fins.